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ZONE

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield  
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.

GreenShield Insurance

HA-ZONE-RATES-ON.E.01/25 

Monthly rates for residents of Ontario

Optional Hospital Accommodation 
can be added to any ZONE plan

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

18-44 $6 $12 $17

45-54 $9 $17 $23

55-59 $12 $21 $26

60-64 $18 $31 $41

65+ $24 $43 $56

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

ZONE 

1

18-44 $41 $77 $102

45-54 $44 $82 $105

55-59 $45 $87 $111

60-64 $47 $89 $114

65+ $53 $102 $130

ZONE 

2

18-44 $84 $159 $207

45-54 $86 $163 $211

55-59 $89 $166 $216

60-64 $90 $168 $219

65+ $97 $186 $235

ZONE 

3

18-44 $97 $186 $242

45-54 $100 $189 $246

55-59 $101 $192 $251

60-64 $103 $195 $255

65+ $111 $211 $270
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L 18-44 $113 $201 $287

45-54 $132 $243 $346

55-59 $147 $260 $374

60-64 $150 $271 $385

65+ $131 $239 $342

ZONE 

4

18-44 $74 $142 $184

45-54 $83 $158 $205

55-59 $96 $182 $234

60-64 $107 $204 $269

65+ $95 $184 $236

ZONE 

5

18-44 $142 $266 $347

45-54 $148 $282 $367

55-59 $161 $304 $397

60-64 $172 $328 $428

65+ $164 $314 $403

ZONE 

6

18-44 $161 $306 $400

45-54 $171 $323 $422

55-59 $183 $350 $459

60-64 $197 $375 $490

65+ $188 $357 $462

ZONE 

7

18-44 $207 $399 $534

45-54 $222 $424 $576

55-59 $238 $455 $598

60-64 $258 $495 $647

65+ $247 $473 $609

healthassist
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